
 
Academy or School Name:  WCR 11-14 
Graduation Date:  11/3/14 
Contact Person:  Sylvia Hinzman 
Telephone Number:  734 462 4306 
 
 
NAME TELEPHONE 

NUMBER. 
E-MAIL ADDRESS 

Joshua Bouchard 734 771 6428 bouchard0991@yahoo.com 
Gabriel Brandel 906 630 4175 brandelg@gmail.com 
Michael Buccinna 734 536 4761 michael.buccinna@hotmail.com 
Emily Ceresa 734 634 6983 ceresaemily@yahoo.com 
Zachary Conrad 313 215 9432 zachlpsc2005@yahoo.com 
Ryan Edmonds 734 812 2176 Edmonds.Ryan77@gmail.com 
Joshua Green 734 787 3778 JoshLHSouth@gmail.com 
Michael Harabedian 734 752 5966 rhara9296@hotmail.com 
James Hillen 734 377 5398 JHILLEN50@YAHOO.COM 
Angel Hristov 248 787 8487 angelh2210@yahoo.com 
Michael Kruso 734 778 2945 krusom@ferris.edu 
Jacob Mitchell 734 642 7552 berg9513@gmail.com 
Sean Murphy 313 410 6511 MurphySP@umich.edu 
Michael Radwan II 734 748 7475 mehow1210@yahoo.com 
Justin Rankin 734 672 8054 JCR1615@yahoo.com 
Greg Roberts 734 536 5725 groberts90@yahoo.com 
Heather Rodery       Hrodery@gmail.com 
Christian Schnell 734 624 0981 ChristianSchnell50@yahoo.com 
Branden Stockford 210 531 6796 stoc18@gmail.com 
Jeremy Strez 313 598 4348 JQuest950@aol.com 
Brent Studer 2482453570    Bstuder42@gmail.com 
Brandon Templeton 734 748 7666 btempl982@yahoo.com 
Michael Tiderington 734 812 9433 tider1mt123@gmail.com 
Christopher Wiacek 734 756 2819 wiacekc@yahoo.com 
                  
 


